4.8.2021

EANS-DD: Wienerberger AG / Notification concerning transactions by persons performing managerial responsibilities pursuant to article 19 Market Abuse Regulation (MAR) ______ Directors' Dealings-Announcement pursuant to artikle 19 MAR transmitted by euro adhoc with the aim of a Europe-wide distribution. The issuer is responsible for the content of this announcement. personal data: responsible party: name: Wienerberger Mitarbeiterbeteiligungs-Privatstiftung, FN 502631p (legal person) ______ reason: reason: responsible party is a legal person associate to a person with managerial responsibilities name and surname: Gerhard Seban function: board member ______ issuer information: name: Wienerberger AG Legal Entity Identifier (LEI): 529900VXIFBHO0SW2I31 information about deal: ISIN: AT0000831706 description of the financial instrument: Share type: acquisition date: 11.03.2019; UTC+01:00 market: On the stock exchange at various trading venues and outside a trading venue currency: Euro volume price 65,517 shares EUR 19.77757 total volume: n/a total price: n/a average price: n/a

explanation: The transaction is connected to the performance of an employee participation program.

Acquisition period: from 11.03.2019 until 26.03.2019.

issuer: Wienerberger AG

Wienerbergerplatz 1

A-1100 Wien

phone: +43 1 60 192-0
FAX: +43 1 60 192-10159
mail: office@wienerberger.com
WWW: www.wienerberger.com
ISIN: AT0000831706, AT0000A2GLA0

4.8.2021

EANS-DD: Wienerberger AG / Notification concerning transactions by persons performing managerial responsibilities pursuant to article 19 Market Abuse Regulation (MAR) ______ Directors' Dealings-Announcement pursuant to artikle 19 MAR transmitted by euro adhoc with the aim of a Europe-wide distribution. The issuer is responsible for the content of this announcement. personal data: responsible party: name: Wienerberger Mitarbeiterbeteiligungs-Privatstiftung, FN 502631p (legal person) ______ reason: reason: responsible party is a legal person associate to a person with managerial responsibilities name and surname: Gerhard Seban function: board member ______ issuer information: name: Wienerberger AG Legal Entity Identifier (LEI): 529900VXIFBHO0SW2I31 information about deal: ISIN: AT0000831706 description of the financial instrument: Share type: acquisition date: 10.04.2019; UTC+02:00

market: On the stock exchange at various trading venues and outside a trading

venue

currency: Euro

volume price 237,410 shares EUR 19.79693

total volume: n/a total price: n/a average price: n/a

explanation: The transaction is connected to the performance of an employee participation program. Acquisition period: from 10 April 2019 until 15 April 2019.

issuer: Wienerberger AG

Wienerbergerplatz 1

A-1100 Wien

phone: +43 1 60 192-0
FAX: +43 1 60 192-10159
mail: office@wienerberger.com
WWW: www.wienerberger.com
ISIN: AT0000831706, AT0000A2GLA0

EANS-DD: Wienerberger AG / Notification concerning transactions by persons performing managerial responsibilities pursuant to article 19 Market Abuse Regulation (MAR) ______ Directors' Dealings-Announcement pursuant to artikle 19 MAR transmitted by euro adhoc with the aim of a Europe-wide distribution. The issuer is responsible for the content of this announcement. personal data: responsible party: name: Wienerberger Mitarbeiterbeteiligungs-Privatstiftung, FN 502631p (legal person) ______ reason: reason: responsible party is a legal person associate to a person with managerial responsibilities name and surname: Gerhard Seban function: board member ______ issuer information: name: Wienerberger AG Legal Entity Identifier (LEI): 529900VXIFBHO0SW2I31 ______ information about deal: ISIN: AT0000831706 description of the financial instrument: Share type: acquisition date: 20.03.2020; UTC+01:00 market: On the stock exchange at various trading venues and outside a trading venue currency: Euro price volume 35,216 Shares EUR 14,19808 total volume: n/a total price: n/a average price: n/a

explanation: The transaction is connected to the performance of an employee participation program. Acquisition period: from 20 March 2020 until 3 April 2020.

end of announcement euro adhoc

issuer: Wienerberger AG

Wienerbergerplatz 1

A-1100 Wien

phone: +43 1 60 192-0

FAX: +43 1 60 192-10159

mail: office@wienerberger.com

WWW: www.wienerberger.com

ISIN: AT0000831706, AT0000A2GLA0

indexes: ATX

stockmarkets: Wien language: English

EANS-DD: Wienerberger AG / Notification concerning transactions by persons performing managerial responsibilities pursuant to article 19 Market Abuse Regulation (MAR) ______ Directors' Dealings-Announcement pursuant to artikle 19 MAR transmitted by euro adhoc with the aim of a Europe-wide distribution. The issuer is responsible for the content of this announcement. personal data: responsible party: name: Wienerberger Mitarbeiterbeteiligungs-Privatstiftung, FN 502631p (legal person) ______ reason: reason: responsible party is a legal person associate to a person with managerial responsibilities name and surname: Gerhard Seban function: board member ______ issuer information: name: Wienerberger AG Legal Entity Identifier (LEI): 529900VXIFBHO0SW2I31 information about deal: ISIN: AT0000831706 description of the financial instrument: Share type: acquisition date: 08.04.2020; UTC+02:00 market: On the stock exchange at various trading venues and outside a trading venue currency: Euro price volume 127,228 Shares EUR 16,60831 total volume: n/a total price: n/a average price: n/a

explanation: The transaction is connected to the performance of an employee participation program. Acquisition period: from 8 April 2020 until 17 April 2020.

issuer: Wienerberger AG

Wienerbergerplatz 1

A-1100 Wien

phone: +43 1 60 192-0
FAX: +43 1 60 192-10159
mail: office@wienerberger.com
WWW: www.wienerberger.com
ISIN: AT0000831706, AT0000A2GLA0

end of announcement	euro adhoc	
total volume: n/a total price: n/a average price: n/a		
price volume EUR 0 31,862.36 shares total volume: n/a		
ISIN: AT0000831706 description of the financial instrument: Shatype: Donation (Wienerberger Mitarbeiterbetathe shares as a trustee). The transaction is employee participation program. date: 06.04.2019; UTC+02:00 market: Outside a trading venue currency: Euro	eiligungs-Privatstiftung administers	
information about deal:		
name: Wienerberger AG Legal Entity Identifier (LEI): 529900VXIFBH0	00SW2I31	
issuer information:		
reason: responsible party is a legal person managerial responsibilities name and surname: Gerhard Seban function: board member	associate to a person with	
reason:		
name: Wienerberger Mitarbeiterbeteiligungs- person)	Privatstiftung, FN 502631p	(legal
responsible party:		
personal data:		
euro adhoc with the aim of a Europe-wide or responsible for the content of this announcement	distribution. The issuer is	
Directors' Dealings-Announcement pursuant	to antikle 10 MAD thankwitted by	
performing managerial responsibilities pursu Regulation (MAR)	cerning transactions by persons uant to article 19 Market Abuse	

issuer:

Wienerberger AG Wienerbergerplatz 1

A-1100 Wien

phone: +43 1 60 192-0 FAX: +43 1 60 192-10159

mail: office@wienerberger.com WWW: www.wienerberger.com

ISIN: AT0000831706, AT0000A2GLA0

end of announcement	euro adhoc	
total volume: n/a total price: n/a average price: n/a		
price volume EUR 0 64,777.63 shares		
ISIN: AT0000831706 description of the financial instrument: Shatype: Donation (Wienerberger Mitarbeiterbetche shares as a trustee). The transaction is employee participation program. date: 03.04.2020; UTC+02:00 market: Outside a trading venue currency: Euro	eiligungs-Privatstiftung administers	
information about deal:		
name: Wienerberger AG Legal Entity Identifier (LEI): 529900VXIFBH	00SW2I31	
issuer information:		
reason: responsible party is a legal person managerial responsibilities name and surname: Gerhard Seban function: board member	associate to a person with	
reason:		
name: Wienerberger Mitarbeiterbeteiligungs- person)	Privatstiftung, FN 502631p	(legal
responsible party:		
personal data:		
euro adhoc with the aim of a Europe-wide responsible for the content of this announce.		
Directors' Dealings-Announcement pursuant	to artikle 19 MAR transmitted by	
EANS-DD: Wienerberger AG / Notification comperforming managerial responsibilities purs Regulation (MAR)		

issuer:

Wienerberger AG Wienerbergerplatz 1

A-1100 Wien

phone: +43 1 60 192-0 FAX: +43 1 60 192-10159

mail: office@wienerberger.com WWW: www.wienerberger.com

ISIN: AT0000831706, AT0000A2GLA0

EANS-DD: Wienerberger AG / Notification concerning transactions by persons performing managerial responsibilities pursuant to article 19 Market Abuse Regulation (MAR) ______ Directors' Dealings-Announcement pursuant to artikle 19 MAR transmitted by euro adhoc with the aim of a Europe-wide distribution. The issuer is responsible for the content of this announcement. personal data: responsible party: name: Wienerberger Mitarbeiterbeteiligungs-Privatstiftung, FN 502631p (legal person) ______ reason: reason: responsible party is a legal person associate to a person with managerial responsibilities name and surname: Gerhard Seban function: board member ______ issuer information: name: Wienerberger AG Legal Entity Identifier (LEI): 529900VXIFBHO0SW2I31 ______ information about deal: ISIN: AT0000831706 description of the financial instrument: Share (Investment Share) type: disposition date: 06.04.2019; UTC+02:00 market: Outside a trading venue currency: Euro volume price EUR 20,3400030631755 63,724.72 shares total volume: n/a total price: n/a average price: n/a explanation: Sale (Wienerberger Mitarbeiterbeteiligungs-Privatstiftung administers the shares as a trustee). The transaction is connected to the performance of an employee participation program.

end of announcement euro adhoc

issuer: Wienerberger AG

Wienerbergerplatz 1

A-1100 Wien

phone: +43 1 60 192-0
FAX: +43 1 60 192-10159
mail: office@wienerberger.com
WWW: www.wienerberger.com
ISIN: AT0000831706, AT0000A2GLA0

end of announcement

EANS-DD: Wienerberger AG / Notification concerning transactions by persons performing managerial responsibilities pursuant to article 19 Market Abuse Regulation (MAR)	
Directors' Dealings-Announcement pursuant to artikle 19 MAR transmitted by euro adhoc with the aim of a Europe-wide distribution. The issuer is responsible for the content of this announcement.	
personal data:	
responsible party:	
name: Wienerberger Mitarbeiterbeteiligungs-Privatstiftung, FN 502631p person)	(legal
reason:	
reason: responsible party is a legal person associate to a person with managerial responsibilities name and surname: Gerhard Seban function: board member	
issuer information:	
name: Wienerberger AG Legal Entity Identifier (LEI): 529900VXIFBHO0SW2I31	
information about deal:	
ISIN: AT0000831706 description of the financial instrument: Share (Investment Share) type: disposition date: 03.04.2020; UTC+02:00 market: Outside a trading venue currency: Euro	
price volume EUR 16,3100005118 129,555.27 shares	
total volume: n/a total price: n/a average price: n/a	
explanation: Sale (Wienerberger Mitarbeiterbeteiligungs-Privatstiftung administers the shares as a trustee). The transaction is connected to the performance of an employee participation program.	

euro adhoc

issuer: Wienerberger AG

Wienerbergerplatz 1

A-1100 Wien

phone: +43 1 60 192-0
FAX: +43 1 60 192-10159
mail: office@wienerberger.com
WWW: www.wienerberger.com
ISIN: AT0000831706, AT0000A2GLA0